
Beginning Monday, March 23, SAISD’s departments of Child Nutrition Services and 
Transportation are collaborating to deliver breakfast and lunch meals to 53 bus stops
at varying times.

The program, called SAISD Eats, will be in place throughout the District’s school closure. 
Students do not need to be enrolled in SAISD to participate, but must be 18 years of age and 
younger. Children receiving meals must be present at the time of pickup.

Meals, which now include hot lunch entrée options, are available at the following bus stops at 
the posted times.

For more information, contact the Child Nutrition Services Department
at (210) 554-2290 or visit https://saisd.nutrislice.com/.

You may also contact the Transportation Department at (210) 354-9320.

Arnold ES Area	 Stop Time
1st Stop - Pepperidge Apts	 9:30am - 10:00am
2nd Stop - Fleetwood Apts	 10:10am - 10:40am
3rd Stop - Tradewinds Villas Apts	 10:50am - 11:20am
4th Stop - Tarry Towne Apts	 11:30am - 12:00pm
5th Stop - Spring Wood Apts	 12:10pm - 12:40pm
6th Stop - Gardina Court Apts	 12:50pm - 1:20pm

Baskin ES Area	 Stop Time
1st Stop - South Point Oaks Apts	 9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop - Woods of Brookhollow Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3rd Stop- Trio Apts	 11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop- Spanish Keys Apts	 11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop- Dakota Apts	 12:25pm - 12:55pm
6th Stop - Boston Wood/ Terrace House Apts	 1:00pm - 1:30pm

Ball ES / Forbes ES Area	 Stop Time
1st Stop - Costa Almadena Apts	 9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop - Robins Nest Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3rd Stop - Hillside Manor Apts	 11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop - Riverside Apts	 11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop - Mission Del Rio Apts	 12:25pm - 12:55pm

Lowell MS Area	 Stop Time
1st Stop - Good Samaritan Center	 9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop - San Juan Square Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3rd Stop - Gardens at San Juan Square Apts	 11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop - San Juan Square 2 Apts	 11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop - Artisan at Creekside Apts	 12:25pm - 12:55pm

Cameron ES / Pershing ES Area	 Stop Time
1st Stop - Dietrich Rd Apts	 9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop - Casa Pointe Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am

3rd Stop - The Palms/Edge Apts		  11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop - Park At Sutton Oaks Apts		  11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop - Sutton Oaks Apts		  12:25pm - 12:55pm
6th Stop- Artisan at Gembler		  1:00pm-1:30pm  

Hawthorne/ Lamar ES Area		  Stop Time
1st Stop- Elmhurst Apts		  9:45am-10:15am
2nd Stop- The Parker Broadway  Apts		  10:25am-10:55am
3rd Stop- Westport at Brahan Blvd Apts	 11:05am-11:35am
4th Stop- The Texana Apts		  11:45am-12:15pm
5th Stop- Park Square Apts		  12:25pm-12:55pm

Bonham/ Margil ES Area		  Stop Time
1st Stop- Refugio Place Apts		  9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop- Hemisview Village  Apts		  10:25am - 10:55am
3rd Stop- Vista Verde Apts		  11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop- Parkside Apts		  11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop- City Gate Apts		  12:25pm - 12:55pm

Hirsch ES Area		  Stop Time
1st Stop- Hidden Lake Mobile Home Park		  9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop- The Ivy  Apts		  10:25am - 10:55am
3rd Stop- The Stella Apts		  11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop- Oak Meadow Villa Apts		  11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop- Boxwood Apts		  12:25pm - 12:55pm

Mission/ Foster ES Area		  Stop Time
1st Stop- Spanish Spur Apts		  9:45am - 10:15am
2nd Stop- Utopia Place Apts		  10:25am - 10:55am
3rd Stop- Villas at Costa Dorada Apts		  11:05am - 11:35am
4th Stop- Cielo Hills Apts		  11:45am - 12:15pm
5th Stop- Park at Presa Apts		  12:25pm - 12:55pm
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A partir del lunes, 23 de marzo, los Departamentos de Servicios de Nutrición Infantil y de Transporte de 
SAISD están colaborando para entregar comidas de desayuno y almuerzo en 53 paradas de autobús a 
diferentes horas.

El programa, llamado Comidas SAISD, estará disponible a lo largo del cierre escolar del distrito. Los estudiantes 
no tienen que estar inscritos en SAISD para participar, pero deben tener 18 años o menos. Los niños que 
reciben comidas deben estar presentes a la hora de recoger.  

Las comidas, que ahora incluyen opciones de platillos calientes, están disponibles en las siguientes paradas a 
las horas indicadas.

Para más información, comuníquese con el Departamento de Servicios
de Nutrición Infantil al (210) 554-2290 o visite https://saisd.nutrislice.com/.

También se puede comunicar con el Departamento de Transporte al (210) 354-9320.

Área de Arnold ES	 Hora de parada
1.a parada - Pepperidge Apts	 9:30am - 10:00am
2.a parada - Fleetwood Apts	 10:10am - 10:40am
3.a parada - Tradewinds Villas Apts	 10:50am - 11:20am
4.a parada - Tarry Towne Apts	 11:30am - 12:00pm
5.a parada - Spring Wood Apts	 12:10pm - 12:40pm
6.a parada - Gardina Court Apts	 12:50pm - 1:20pm

Área de Baskin ES	 Hora de parada
1.a parada - South Point Oaks Apts	 9:45am - 10:15am
2.a parada - Woods of Brookhollow Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3.a parada - Trio Apts	 11:05am-11:35am
4.a parada - Spanish Keys Apts	 11:45am-12:15pm
5.a parada - Dakota Apts	 12:25pm-12:55pm
6.a parada - Boston Wood/ Terrace House Apts	 1:00pm-1:30pm

Área de Ball ES / Forbes ES	 Hora de parada
1.a parada - Costa Almadena Apts	 9:45am - 10:15am
2.a parada - Robins Nest Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3.a parada - Hillside Manor Apts	 11:05am - 11:35am
4.a parada - Riverside Apts	 11:45am - 12:15pm
5.a parada - Mission Del Rio Apts	 12:25pm - 12:55pm

Área de Lowell MS	 Hora de parada
1.a parada - Good Samaritan Center	 9:45am - 10:15am
2.a parada - San Juan Square Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3.a parada - Gardens at San Juan Square Apts	 11:05am - 11:35am
4.a parada - San Juan Square 2 Apts	 11:45am - 12:15pm
5.a parada - Artisan at Creekside Apts	 12:25pm - 12:55pm

Área de Cameron ES / Pershing ES	 Hora de parada
1.a parada - Dietrich Rd Apts	 9:45am - 10:15am
2.a parada - Casa Pointe Apts	 10:25am - 10:55am
3.a parada - The Palms/Edge Apts	 11:05am - 11:35am
4.a parada - Park At Sutton Oaks Apts	 11:45am - 12:15pm
5.a parada - Sutton Oaks Apts	 12:25pm - 12:55pm
6.a parada - Artisan at Gembler	 1:00pm-1:30pm

Área de Woodlawn Hills ES		  Hora de parada
1.a parada- Summer Place Apts		  9:45am-10:15am
2.a parada- Woodlawn Ranch Apts		  10:25am-10:55am
3.a parada - Cheryl West Apts		  11:05am-11:35am
4.a parada - The Oaks Apts		  11:45am-12:15pm
5.a parada - Oaks on Bandera Apts		  12:25pm-12:55pm 

Área de Hawthorne/ Lamar ES		  Hora de parada
1.a parada- Elmhurst Apts		  9:45am-10:15am
2.a parada- The Parker Broadway  Apts		  10:25am-10:55am
3.a parada - Westport at Brahan Blvd Apts		  11:05am-11:35am
4.a parada- The Texana Apts		  11:45am-12:15pm
5.a parada - Park Square Apts		  12:25pm-12:55pm

Área de Bonham/ Margil ES		  Hora de parada
1.a parada - Refugio Place Apts		  9:45am-10:15am
2.a parada - Hemisview Village  Apts		  10:25am-10:55am
3.a parada - Vista Verde Apts		  11:05am-11:35am
4.a parada - Parkside Apts		  11:45am-12:15pm
5.a parada - City Gate Apts		  12:25pm-12:55pm

Área de Hirsch ES		  Hora de parada
1.a parada - Hidden Lake Mobile Home Park		  9:45am-10:15am
2.a parada - The Ivy  Apts		  10:25am-10:55am
3.a parada - The Stella Apts		  11:05am-11:35am
4.a parada - Oak Meadow Villa Apts		  11:45am-12:15pm
5.a parada - Boxwood Apts		  12:25pm-12:55pm

Área de Mission/ Foster ES		  Hora de parada
1.a parada - Spanish Spur Apts		  9:45am-10:15am
2.a parada - Utopia Place Apts		  10:25am-10:55am
3.a parada - Villas at Costa Dorada Apts		  11:05am-11:35am
4.a parada - Cielo Hills Apts		  11:45am-12:15pm
5.a parada - Park at Presa Apts		  12:25pm-12:55pm
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